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ABOUT DURO

02 ABOUT US 03 TECH_DEF'NlTlONS/TRUSHlNE Duro Tire has been around since 1945, and in that time, we've learned a few
things about making tires and tubes. First, we build over 50 years of
04 TE c H-TIRE c 0 N ST RU CT | o N 05 NEW P Ro D U CTS technological know-how into everything we make, ensuring that each product
is designed and manufactured with safety, long life, and maximum
07 MTB effectiveness for your particular application. Second, we never stop
DB-7046 DB.1077 DB-1046 HF.889 HF-840 HF.823 HF-801 HF-149 HF-100 improving our existing products, as well as expanding our range to include
DB-5027 DB-1075 DB-1021 HF-888 HF-835 HF-820 HF-190 HF-115 tire and tube designs covering the widest range of uses possible. As your tire
DB-5014 DB-1072 DB-1007 HF-878 HF-830 HF-818 HF-189 HF-107 needs change, our R&D capabilities are right there, with products that
DB-1082 DB-1070 DB-1003 HF-860 HF-828 HF-817 HF-179 HF-107A maximize your effectiveness in every application.
DB-1081 DB-1049 DB-1003A HF-860A HF-827 HF-815 HF-174 HF-101
R DI N REEAEDTA =80 A2 AREY Al ARl In addition to our premium bicycle tires and tubes, Duro produces a complete
range of specialty tires. From ATV to Moto, to industrial and passenger car
I 4 FAT / PI_US ] 4 CYC Loc ROSS ] 5 ATB tires, Duro has your entire tire needs covered. Our manufacturing capability
DB-9041 DB-1076 DB-5042 HF-856 HF-822 HF-148A spans the globe, and our sales network is worldwide. Our product range
DB-9040 DB-7046 DB-1005 HF-855 HF-808 HF-141 covers the entire gamut of OEM and aftermarket applications, and our design
DB-1080 DB-1004 HF-827A HF-806 HF-104 and manufacturing capabilities are world-class.
DB-1072A HF-880 HF-824 HF-165
Duro has manufacturing facilities throughout Asia, as well as sales offices in
]8 DH ]9 TREKKING / TOUR the US, Asia and Europe.
DB-1046 DB-1006HP DB-7053 DB-7044 DB-7035 HF-878 HF-811 HF-184 HF-109
DB-1034 DB-1002 DB-7046  DB-7042 DB-7034 ~ HF867  HF810  HF166  HF-105 For all your bicycle and specialty tire and tube needs, look no farther than
DB-1006 DB-1001A DB-7045 DB-7041 HF-880 HF-822 HF-185 HF-117 HF-102 Duro Tires. For more information on the entire Duro product line, visit our
23 U R BAN website at www.duro.com.tw or www.durotire.com
DB-9020 DB-7044 DB-7010 HF-180 HF-160A HF-146 HF-124 HF-110
DB-7088 DB-7042 DB-5015 HF-163 HF-156 HF-145 HF-121 HF-109
DB-7070 DB-7034 HF-842 HF-162 HF-156A HF-142 HF-120A HF-105
DB7053 DB-7033 HF-810 HF-161 HF-153 HF-133 HF-113 HF-103
DB-7051 DB-7032 HF-183 HF-161A HF-151 HF-131 HF-112
DB-7045 DB-7020 HF-182 HF-160 HF-151A HF-130 HF-111
30 CRUISER 30 RACING 32 BMX & FREE STYLE
DB-1022 DB-7060 HF-187 DB-5060 DB-5026  HF-841 HF-148 HF-118
DB-1012 DB-7048 HF-177 DB-5056 DB-5002 HF-836 HF-147
HF-851 DB-7047 HF-176 DB-5055 DB-1046 HF-833 HF-144
HF-103 DB-7043 HF-156 DB-5035 HF-884 HF-831 HF-143
DB-7001 HF-156B DB-5031 HF-864 HF-164 HF-143G
35 ELECTRIC BIKE
DB-9021 DB-7080 DB-7075 DB-7023
DB-2003 DB-7077 DB-7072 DB-7009
DB-2002 DB-7076 DB-7059
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WIRE BEAD

Strands of wire coiled together, that secures the tire to the
rim wall when tire is inflated.

FOLDABLE BEAD

Available in Aramid or Kevlar, is lighter than a wire bead,
while ensuring the same adhesion of tire to the rim.

TUBELESS READY %
Duro’ s MTB range features both bead and carcass
technologies that allow for the use of tubeless sealant
systems. Effectiveness of the tubeless “seal” will vary
depending on the effectiveness of the sealant system.

THREADS PER INCH (TPI)

Threads per inch (TPI) refes to the number of nylon
threads that are laid upon one square inch of the tire’ s
casing. Lower TPI counts give a more responsive tire feel.
Duro features TPI counts from 22 TPI, all the way up to
150 TPI throunghout our range.

MAXIMUM
REFLECTION FOR
RIDING SAFETY

Duro’s TruShine™ reflective strip technology increases
the tire’ s reflective surface from a typical 5mm, to
anywhere between 9 and 18 mm, depending on tire
size. This width effectively doubles the reflective area
visible to oncoming vehicle traffic, exponentially
increasing your safety.

Duro uses a proprietary ink imprint technology on the
reflective surface, giving the reflective strip an elegant,
gridded appearance, similar to a carbon weave
pattern. Cutom ink patterns are available on a special
order basis. Featured on all of Duro’ s city, commuting,
and beach tires, TruShine™ reflective strips enhance
the appearance of your bicycyle, all the while keeping
you safe on the street.

RUBBER COMBOUNDS

SLOW REBOUND COMPOUND

Availlable as special order only, Slow Rebound is our most
supple compound. Slow Rebound dramatically increases
tire adhesion to any surface. Designed primarily for Gravity
competition applications, Slow Rebound Compounds wear
more quickly than harder compounds.

52A RECOIL

Duro’ s 52A Recoil compound combines the best qualities of
harder compounds with the added resiliency of a soft
compound. Available throughout Duro’s Gravity line.

60A

Our standard rubber hardness throughout our MTB,
BMX, and Urban applications, Duro’ s 60A rubber
hardness allows for a very responsive surface feel.
while providing a high degree of puncture protection
and low rolling resistance.

70A

Available on our road training and urban tires, Duro’ s
70A compound features a steady, smooth ride and
minimum rolling resistance.

_ |IEUROBIKE

DURO TECHNOLOGY

With decades of research and designs to draw from, our R&D team offers tires
and tube technologies that exceed even the most stringent testing requirements,
bringing to you the most advanced compounds and casings available. Our 2015
lineup features the following compound and casing technologies.

Electric Bicycle Tire Technology

pUROSHIELD

For 2015, Duro is introducing a line of electric bike-specific tires. Due to the

) vo Ive unique demands that electric bicycles place on tires, Duro now offers a line

DURO

that features compounds, casings, and sidewalls that allow for an electric
bicycles increased weight load, and decreases e-bike battery drain. Look for
Duro’s eVolve electric bicycle beginning late spring 2015.

DURO SHIELD PUNCHTURE PROTECTION

A 1mm special undertread layer provides protection against street punctures, while
increasing tread stiffness and allowing the tire to maintain shape under cornering and

braking forces.

tread and carcass.

MOTOR CASING

effective in downhill applications.

HOOK-UP DESIGN

Our Hook-Up Design reinforces the
close attachment between the tire bead
and rim. A round groove of rubber
stripping is added to the rim line.

£\ D1ECH D TECH
D Tech is Duro’ s exclusive Breaker
technology. Built into the casing, D Tech
protects the tire bead to bead,
strengthen s the sidewall, extends tire

life and minimizes deformation.

DUPONT’S KEVLAR® GUARD

Kevlar’ s effectiveness as a snakebite resistant casing is well known. Dupont’ s Kevlar®
Guard offers maximum protection through increasing the stiffness of the body, allowing
the tire to resist deformation in high speed cornering and braking applications.

DURO SHIELD PLUS PUNCHTURE PROTECTION

The best choice for city and commuting applications, DuroSheild Plus offers a 3 or
5mm undertread layer, featuring a complex structured compound lying between the tire

Derived from our manufacturing experience in powered vehicles. Motor casing
dramatically increases lateral stiffness and resistance to deformation. Particulary

The demands of today’ s Mountain

Downhill and Freeride courses require a
tire com pound that provides maximum
stickiness, while allowing minimum roll
resistance. Available in both the
Razorback and Muckmeister mud tire,
RECOIL 52A Compound ensures that
every downhill and freeride run is fast,
and our non-slip grip allows you to hold
your line no matter what the course
conditions dictate.
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NEW PRODUCT

DB-1080 crx

@ Big breadth of tire profile design mainly reduces the
impact force on down-hill riding, it also enhances

abilities on absorbing shocks and controlling stability.

e Tread pattern with transverse layouts could promote
driving performance.

e The special profile and layout of knobs on tire
shoulder could enhance cornering performance.

DB-9040 siso

e Low profile knobs for decreased ™

rolling resistance !
e Perfect for hardpack, sand, or snow
e Available in supple 150 TPI casing

e Intensive tread knob layout offers
excellent traction and gripping power.

e Shoulder tread knobs connected
design enhances cornering grip power
and stability. ;

DB-904 lI Fleetwood

e Intensive tread knob layout offers excellent
traction and gripping power.

e Shoulder tread knobs connected design
enhances cornering grip power and stability.

RAD

DB-7048 vonco

e Ensure a fast rolling rate and maximum
road adhesion at 120 TPI

® Features a smooth centerline with
diamond knurled tire shoulder to allow for
improved cornering and confidence

(0 JEY777%

DB-1072A vier

s T

e

DB-1078 cypher

e Designed from bikers' riding experience

e Excellent all-mountain tread J

e Hi-gripping power and strongly puncture
protection

® Available for TLR (Tubeless Ready)

DB-1077 niidel

e Squared knob profile

e Excellent all-mountain tread ‘

@ Hi-gripping power and strongly puncture
protection

® Available for TLR(Tubeless Ready)

DB-5060 c e

® Designed for BMX and freestyle riders

e V shaped grooves and diamond knurled tread
surface provide riders well controlling and
gripping power

e Special pattern layout gives riders more
confidence

DB - 7072 Charger

® Part of Duro's new Evolve line of e-bike specific tires
3mm undertread for added flat protection and stability

@ Sidewall D TECH to help bear an e-bikes heavier
weight load

e Harder rubber compound helps increase battery life

DB-7075 Charger EXC.

e Part of Duro's new Evolve line of e-bike specific tires
3mm undertread for added flat protection and stability

® Sidewall D TECH to help bear an e-bikes heavier
weight load o

e Horder rubber compound helps increase battery life
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® TAIWAN @ CHINA

DB-7046 Moejoe CX

26x1.95  (52-559) Y )
700x35C  (37-622) o

s
' e

DB-5027
mm

14x2.125  (57-254) o

18x195 (54-355) @

DB' 1 082 Tempter

27. 5X2 40 (60-584)

® THAILAND

P ere: | Erero | oo

R

DB' l 08 1 Chongo
[ spec | ETRTO | noto

27.5x2.40 (60-584) o

DB 107 8 Cyphiat e
| spec | ETRTO [ Note |

. 27.5x2.10 (54-584) 000

27.5x2.35  (60-584) @ T
27.5x2.80 (70-584) o

29x2.10 (54-622) 000

700x40C (42-622) o

DB- 1077 inficel
aTmETET

27.5x2.25 (57-584)

27.5x2.35  (60-584) o

‘DB-1075 svitn

P oree | Erero | o

26x2.20 (57-559)

26x2.50 (63-559)
27.5x2.20  (56-584)
27.5x2.35  (60-584)

29x2.35 (60-622)

. 24x1.95 (50-507)

DB-1072 winer
mm

. 26x1.95  (50-559) @@ 20x2.10
26x2.10  (54559) @@® _ | 24x2.35
275x1.95 (50-584) @ G, 26x1.95
275210 (54584) Q@@ - 26x2.10
 20x195  (50-622) @ . 26x2.25
L 29x210  (54622) @@@ _ 26x2.35
26x2.55

DB-1070
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note

26x2.10 (54-559) o

26x1.75

26x2.30

DB- 1 049 Trans Fire
CAIET

26x1.95 (47-559) (]

26x1.95

DB-1048
CAETIETR

26x1.95 (47-559)

26x2.00

29x2.20

o
o

DB 1046 Berm Master
mm

(56-406)
(60-507)
(47-559)
(54-559)

(60-559)

(58-559)

DB- lI 02 'I Muckmeister
mm

(47-559)

DB-1007 witdife wolf
g seec

T

(54-559)

DB-1003 riton
mm

(54-559)
(56-622)
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® THAILAND

H F - 8 78 Spitfire
P spec ] €rro | voro

14x1.75  (47-254) [
27.5x2.20  (56-584) o0 16x1.75 (47-305) @ @
. 26x2.20 (56-559) o . 16x2.00  (54-305) [ X )

: 27.6x2.35  (60-584) @ 20x1.75  (47-406) @@ ®
20x2.00  (54-406) o0 &
22x1.75  (47-456) @ \
24x1.75 (47507) @@ ®

g 24x2.00  (54-507) 000
5 | 26x1.50  (40-559) )
i  Gremlin _ 26x1.75  (47-559) ( X J
B-1 oo 1A Gremlin XC | 26x1.90  (50-559) @ @
mm 26x1.95  (54-559) @
20x1.75  (47-406) @ 26x2.00 (54-559) @ OO®
24x1.75  (47-507) @ e o oty 28x1.75  (47-622) @@
26x1.95 (50-559) @ @ @ = v 700x38C  (40622) @@
26x2.10  (54-559) @ \ . 700x40C  (42622) @@
29x2.20  (56-622) ()

H F- 860 | Matador ]
CACTIET

26x2.10 (54-559) @ @ @

26x2.10 (54-559)

\ 26x2.20  (58-559) L

H F - 860A Matador

HF-888 [ soee | ETRTO | ot |

14x2.125 (] 27.5x2.20 (56-584) o
24x2.10 ( X ) 27.5x2.35 (60-584) o
[

26x2.10 (54-559) 000 29x2.20 (56-622)

26x2.20 (58-559) (]

09 1‘. ; -""‘*

26x2.10

(54-559)

A

H F-84o Grave Digger
[ Spec | ETRTO |  Note

26x2.10

A )

20x2.00
20x2.125

26x2.10

20x2.10
24x2.10
26x2.10
26x2.30

(54-559)

(54-406)
(57-406)

(55-406)
(50-507)
(56-559)

HF-850 roueo
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note |

H F - 83 5 Landmark
CAIET

H F- 830 Marvick
P spec | Evmro | ot |

20x2.00
24x2.00
26x2.00

26x2.10

H F-828 Striker
& Svec | ETR10 | ote §

(54-406)
(54-507)
(54-559)
(56-559)

HF-827 Raider

AT

14x1.75
16x1.75
18x1.75
20x1.75
20x1.90
20x1.95
20x2.00
20x2.125
24x1.75
24x1.95
24x2.125
26x1.75
26x1.95
26x2.10

26x2.125

26x2.10

(47-254)
(47-305)
(47-355)
(47-406)
(50-406)
(54-406)
(54-406)
(57-406)
(47-507)
(54-507)
(57-507)
(47-559)
(54-559)
(56-559)

(57-559)

H F- 825 Trooper
CAETIET

(55-559)




® TAIWAN @ CHINA ® THAILAND

H F-823 Hacker

o R TO HF-SIIS Double Impact

24x2.10 (47-507) o
4 20x1.95
26x2.00 (54-559) [ ®
.. 20x2.00 (54-406
26x2.10  (56-559) o : - o - ( ) [ X )

AR 24x2.00 (54-507) @
% =, s 26x2.00  (54-559) o0

HF820 ':‘: gedSport :
mmm

26x1.95 (54-559)

26x2.10  (56-559) i . :
HF-813 Rock Runner
CACIET

26x1.75 (47-559) o

20x2.00  (54-406) 000
1
N 24x2.00  (54-507) o
Vidks, 26x2.00  (54-559) [ X ) ?
: )

HF-sol Rugged Wolf.
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note |

16x2.00 (54-305) @

20x2.00 (54-406) @O OO

H F . 8 1 7 Super Wolf 24x2.00 (54-507) ©O®
. 26x2.00 (54-559) 00
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note |

26x2.10  H.B.(56-559) o

N T

HF' l 90 Cross Mountain

[ Spec | ETRTO | Noto

24x1.95 H.B.(54-507) (X )

26x1.95 H.B.(54-559) @
o

il

HF-II 89 Wolverine
[ spec | ETRT0 | Note

24x1.95 (54-507) o0
26x1.95 (54-559) 000

HF- 1 79 Power Grip
spec | ETRT0 | ot

20x2.125  (57-406) ®

HF-174
EEEET

16x1.75  (47-305) )
16x1.90  (50-305) ()
20x1.75  (47-406) ()
20x1.90  (50-406) ()
20x2.125  (54-406) (X )
24x1.75  (47-507) ()
24x1.90  (50-507) ()
26x1.75  (47-559) o0
26x1.90  (50-559) [ X )

P voc | Ereio | o

26x1.95 (54-559) [ X |

HF-149
mm

26x2.125  (57-559)

HF'II 71 Hunter Char.leyl'




® TAIWAN @ CHINA

: 3 HF-]1 5 Black Leopard

26x2.10 (56-559) o

' HF-107A -
~spee | evero

20x2.00  (54-406) ®
24x210  (56-507)
26x1.90  (50-559)
26x2.10 )

"HF-107 Rrocky woit
e

20x1.75  (47-408) @
20x2.00  (54-406) @
24x2.10  (56-507) @ @ @
26x2.10  (56-559) @ @ @
26x2.50 ([

® THAILAND

New!

DB-904 1 FIeeiwood
B spec | ETRTO | Note ]

DB-1080 cw

;
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
: |
H F- .I O l A Country Safari %
|

h |

|

|

|

|

I

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

24x4.00  (100-507) °
soao0 (10055 @ | i spec | ETRTO | Note |
16x1.75  (47-305) @ g 27.5%3.00  (76-584) °
16x2.00  (54-305) @ @ & A P 27.5x3.25  (82-584) )
" 20x2.00 (54-406) O OO i o : 29x3.00  (76-622) o
tox 2x1.75  (47457) @ @ vy : 20x325  (82622) o
24x1.75  (47-507) @ gean o
. 26x1.75  (47559) @ _

DB-904O Big D
[ spec | ETRTO | Note |

26x4.00  (100-559) o

New!

DB-1072A wie
P orec | Evmro | ot

27.5x3.00  (76-584) o

: : b I ; 27.5x3.25  (82-584) [

4 f \ 29x3.00  (76-622) o
 HF-10 -

_ HF l l Country Safari 20x3.25  (82-622) (]

CECIETR

24x1.95  (54-507) o0
24x2.00  (54-507) ®
26x1.95 .

(54-559) o0

A

A\
HF- l oo Trail Master
spec | ET770 | Noto

26x1.95 (54-559) o

DB- 1076 e
[ Spec | ETRTO | _Note |

700x32C (32-622) [

N
D B - 7046 Moejoe CX
[svec | ETRio | Noto

700x35C (37-622) [




® TAIWAN ® CHINA @ THAILAND

DB-5042
[__spec | ETRTO | Note ]

12 1/2x1.75x2 1/4  (47-203) ()

- S '
HF-822 Diamond Grip
f spec | ETRTO | Note

HF-827A

-

< HF-880 i C):(

, 14175 (47-254) o - = mm 20x2.00 (54-406) o0 A ki = : 12 1/2x2 1/4 (62-203) @@
? - 16x1.90 (0305 @ 26x1.95  (52:559) @ 5 24x200 | (54507) ° AR L 14x1 3/8x1 58 (44-288) @ @
T T = A . 26x2.00  (54-559 — - .
'l s e LT S — ' 700x35C :37-622; ::: oo -“‘ - ¥ 14x2.125 ® .
Y e - i B : N 16x1.75 47305) @@

16x2.125 (57-305) @
iy 2 20x1.75 (47-408) @
20x2.00 (54-406) @ @

20x2.125 (57-406) ([ )

& s

Ty . 24x1.75 47507) OO0 ®
: s 24x1.95 (54-507) @ @
¥ ' =t 24x2.00 (54-507) O @ ®

H F'824 Intercity 26x1.75 (47-559) @O0 ©®

5
‘ 4 & S S 26x2.00  (54-559) @O @ 26x2.00 (54:5%9) | @ 0@
mm HF-856 f_Fore-P‘Iay R, e % 700x35C 37622) @@

G . 700x38C
'_"’ = 4 -
“ J‘ — -

26x1.95 (52-559) o0 40-622) @ ®

w”:

B soec | ER0 | noe B

24x1.90 (50-507) o0

(

26x1.90 (50-559) ( X )
26x2.00 (54-559) 00

DB' l 00 Avxitglci,::e _ F-855 IiRocky Tour

26x2.00 (54-559) o




® TAIWAN @® CHINA ® THAILAND
HF-148A
'HF-808 s AT

20x1.75  (47-406) o
| 24x1.75  (47-507) o
24x1.75 (47-507) o
: 24x2.125  (57-507) o ;
» 1 -
- . 26x2.125  (57-559) o0 \

'HE-806 s

26x1.95 :54'559) 16x1.75  (47-305) @
"ﬁh,iﬁ 4 16x2.125  (57-305) @
: , : 20x1.75  (47-4068) @@
20x2.125 (57-406) [ X
24x175  (47-507) @
26x1 1/2 )
26x1.75 (47-559) [ X )
26x2.125  (57-559)

mm

20x1.75 (47-406)
20x1.90 (50-406) )

24x1.75 (47-507) 000 ‘

24x1.90 (50-507) X ]

24x2.125 (57-507) 000 H F- 1 04 Hipslayas
26x1.50 (40-559) o mm
26x1.75 (47-559) 000 24x1.90 (50-507) (]
26x1.90 (50-559) o0 26x1.90  (50-559) ()
26x2.125  (57-559) 000

DB-1046 serm Master
8 Spec | ETRTO | Note

DB lOOéHP Razorback

20x2.10 (56-406) @
24x2.35 (60-507) [ X )

24x2.60 (65-507) o
26x1.95 (47-559) @ Ll

i 0 24x3.00 (70-507) o

26x2.10 (54-559) o ) .

26x2.60 (65-559) o
26x2.25 () i

26x3.00 (70-559) [
26x2.35 (60-559) [ X X )
26x2.55 o 5

DB-1034
AN TR

24x2.60 (58-507)

mm

26x2.30 (58-559)

26x2.60 (58-559) )

DB- 1 006 Razorback

[_spec | ETRTO | _Note | DB-1001A Grominxc

24x2.50 (64-507) () :
24x2.60 (65-507) ) ; mm
24x3.00 (76-507) ) 26x1.95  (50-559) 000
26x2.10 (54-559) (] 26x2.10  (54-559) o
26x2.35 (60-559) () 29x2.20  (56-622) ()
26x2.50 (64-559) ()

26x3.00  (76-559) (Y ) 2




® TAIWAN

DB-7053 Easy Ride

| Spec_| ETRTO | Note

@ CHINA

® THAILAND

DB'7045 Granada

14x2.00
16x1.50
16x2.00
18x1.25
20x1.95
24x2.00
24x2.125
26x1.50
26x1 1/2x2
o £ 26x1.75
26x2.125
27.5x1.75
28x1.75
28x2.00
28x2.35
700x32C
700x35C

700x38C

S 19N T

.

26x1.95
700x35C

(50-254)
(37-305)
(50-305)

(50-406)
(50-507)
(57-507)
(37-559)

(47-559)
(57-559)
(47-584)
(47-622)
(50-622)
(60-622)

(37-622)
(40-622)

(37-622)

DB'7046 MoeJoeCX
[ spec | ETRTO | Note

(52-559)

12 1/2x1.75x2 1/4
14x1 3/8x1 5/8
16x1.75
20x1.75
24x1 3/8
26x1 3/8
k. i 26x1.75
: 28x1.75
700x35C

700x38C

(47-203)
(44-288)
(47-305)
(47-406)
(37-540)
(37-590)
(47-559)
(47-622)
(37-622)

(40-622)

D B - 7044 Cordoba
CAEIETR

16x1.75 (47-305) o
20x1.75 (47-406) | X J

| 24x1.75 (47-507) o0
26x1.75 (47-559) ( X X )
28x1.75 (47-622) ( X )
700x35C  (37-622) [ X X )
700x38C  (40-622) ( X X )
700x40C  (42-622) 000

[ Spec__| ETRTO | _Note |

DB'7042 Endurance
P Spec | ETR0 | Note

16x2.125  (57-305) @
16x2.50  (64-305) @
16x3.00 ®
18x2.125  (57-355) @
18x2.50  (64-355) @ o’
© 20x1.75  (47-406) @
22x1.75  (47-456) @
26x1.75  (47-559) @ @
28x1.75  (47622) @@
(40-622) @

700x38C

DB-7041
P oec | ER10 | oo

700x35C (37-622) o

DB'7035 Sevilla
P spec | ErRr0 | ot §

26x1.75 (47-559) ()
28x1 5/8x1 1/4  (32-622) ()

700x35C (37-622) o0

16x1.50
22x1.95
26x1.50
26x1.75
28x1.75
700x35C

DB-7034 ser

! spec | ETRTO | Noto )

(37-305)
(50-456)
(37-559)
(47-559)
(47-622)
(37-622)

HF'880 Ellie Mae CX

[ spec | ETRTO | Note |

26x1.95
26x2.00
700x35C

(52-559)
(54-559)
(37-622)

HF-878 spitire

[ spec | ETRTO [ _Note

14x1.75

16x1.75

16x2.00

20x1.75

20x2.00

22x1.75

24x1.75

24x2.00

26x1.50

26x1.75

26x1.90

26x1.95

26x2.00

28x1.75
700x38C
700x40C

(47-254)
(47-305)
(54-305)
(47-406)
(54-406)
(47-456)
(47-507)
(54-507)
(40-559)
(47-559)
(50-559)
(54-559)
(54-559)
(47-622)
(40-622)
(42-622)

20



700X3SC

H F' 867 Speed Fighter
o Tero | e

(40-622)

HF 82? Diamond Grip
armEDET

12 1/2x2 1/4  (62-203)

| 14x1 3/8x1 5/8  (44-288) @ @
14x2.125 o
16x1.75 (47-305) @ @
16x2.125 (57-305) @
20x1.75 (47-406) @
20x2.00 (54-406) @ @
20x2.125 (57-406) @
24x1.75 47-507) © O ©®
24x1.95 (54-507) @ @
24x2.00 (54-507) © @ ®
26x1.75 (47559) O @ ®
26x1.95 (54-559) OO ®
26x2.00 (54-559) OO ©®
700x38C (37-622) @@
700x38C (40-622) @ ®

® TAIWAN

@ CHINA

@ THAILAND

HF-SII l Euromaster

[ Spec_| ETRTO | Note |

700x35C  (35-622) ®

700x40C  (42-622) o

HF'8 lIo 'T-win March .
[ Spec | ETRTO [ Note

20x1.75 (47-406) o
20x2.00 (54-406) o0
24x1.75 (47-507) o
24x2.00 (54-507) 000
26x1 3/8 (37-590) o
26x1.50 (40-559) ()
26x1.75 (47-559) ()
26x2.00 (54-559) 000
28x1.75 (47-622) o
700x38C (40-622) ( X J

HF- lI 85 Cc.>untry Pioneer
[ spec | ETRIO | oo

700x38C  (40-622) )

Country

HF'II 84 Challenger
Spec | eio | Now 3

700x38C  (40-622)

o

i i
= i

s T Erro | e

700x35C  (37-622) o0

HF'II l 7 Crossover
P spec | Ermro | ot

700x35C  (37-622) )

700x38C  (40-622) °

o .

HF- l 66 Country C_ruiser'

14x1.75
16x1.90
24x1 3/8
26x1 3/8
26x1.95
28x1.75
700x35C
700x38C

(47-254)
(50-305)
(37-540)
(37-590)
(54-559)
(47-622)
(37-622)
(40-622)

HF- 1 09 Cross Ranger
f spec [ ETRTO [ Note

HF' 1 05 City Cavalier
[ spec | ETRTO | Note |

12 1/2x2 1/4  (62-203) [
16x1.75 (47-305) )
20x1.75 (47-406) ()
20x1.95 (54-406) o
24x1.75 (47-507) o
26x1.50 (40-559) ( X )
26x1.95 (54-559) 000
700x38C (40-622) )

700x41C

(43-622)

HF- l 02 Himalayas
[ spec | ETRTO | Note

27



@ TAIWAN ® CHINA ® THAILAND

DB-,7053 Egsy Ride DB-704 5 Granada

DB-9020 (ezvy Duy AEETEETR

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
|
{
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Iy 3
= | i .
e 26x1.75 (47-559)

m F— m 1452.00 (50-254) ° 12 1/2x1.75x2 1/4  (47-203) o
v . 14x1 3/8x1 5/8  (44-288) (]
|, 28x1 12 (40-635) L aTRRGG oo 16x1.50 (37-305) o 161 75 47.350 =
: =N 16x2.00 (50-305) Y . (oD
20x1.75 47-406
. 3 18x1.25 o ( : oo
< ity 24x1 3/8 (37-540) ()
3 20x1.95 (50-406) o X
_ 53 oy ; 26x1 3/8 (37-590) o
TA T 24x2.00 (50-507) o
h= o
. 24x2.125 (57-507) o -
e 28x1.75 (47-622) o0
i _ . 26x1.50 (37-559) o
: et x 700x35C o
: , S 26x1 1/2x2 o i =
. 700x35C (40-622) o0
: 26x1.75 (47-559) o 3
£ b5 - RN 26x2.125 (57-559) o0
b , J RO e S e
4 ! T oo ?" 27.5x1.75 (47-584) )
m ETRTO - Al 28x1.75 (47-622) ®
v 700x28C (28-622) o 28x2.00 (50-622) Y
£ *I'IIMJ). ! ’
A r
.__rjﬁl e 28x2.35 (60-622) (]
B Y - }
3 E 700x32C ()
i
700x35C (37-622) o0
700x38C (40-622) ®

D B ) 7044 Cordoba
[ spoc | €10 | oo

16x1.75 (47-305) [
20x1.75 (47-406) o0
24x1.75 (47-507) o0
26x1.75 (47-559) o000
28x1.75 (47-622) o0
700x35C (37-622) 000
700x38C (40-622) ( X X )
700x40C (42-622) 00

'DB-7051
mm

24x1.50 (40-507)

DB'7070 Fixie Pops

‘{A:, | 700x24C  (24-622) ()
o 'y ¥

26x1.50 (40-559) .

"4

DB'7042 Endurance
™ spoc | ETRTO | ot |

[ Spec | ETRTO [ oto

16x2.125 (57-305) o
16x2.50 (64-305) ®
16x3.00 Y

18x2.125 (57-355) o
18x2.50 (64-355) ()
20x1.75 (47-406) Y
22x1.75 (47-456) o
26x1.50 (37-559) o
26x1.75 (47-559) ( X
28x1.75 (47-622) o0

o

700x38C (40-622)

DB-7034 sera

16x1.50  (37-305) @ :

22x1.95  (50-456) @

26x1.50  (37-559) o0
 26x1.75  (47-559) ([ X J

28x1.75  (47-622) o
700x35C  (37-622) [ X J

DB-7033
I

20x1.75 (47-406) o

-




® TAIWAN .. CHINA ® THAILAND
DB-7032
CEETIET HF-842
N NN N ¥ Spec | ETRTO | Note )
i 24x1 3/8  (37-540) PS
: : s S 26x1 38 (37-590) e
; 27x1 318 (37-630) Y

DB-7020~ .
ETRTO m S *

24x1 3/8 (37-540) (] i s

26x1 3/8 (37-590) o
28x1 5/8x1 3/8 (37-622) o0

o HF-S IIHOTwm March
CAETIETA

20x1.75 (47-406) @

28x1 12 (40-635) @ i

20x2.00 (54-406) o0
o 24x1.75 (47-507) )
E-I.i:I.T - . 24x200 (54507) @ @®
26x1 3/8  (37-590) Y

i : r'-t’%::p
DB-7O 1 m‘;:@ﬂ I 26x1.50 (40-559) o
T . 26x1.75  (47-559) @

20x1 1/8 (28-451) o r - P °
24x1 3/8 37-540 o
( ) 700x38C (40-622) o0
26x1 3/8 (37-590) o "
28x1 5/8x1 3/8  (37-622) ()

HF-183 (HeavyDuty)
SCEETINTR

12 1/2x2 1/4  (62-203) o

' DB-5015

20x1.75 (47-406) o

H F-'I 6] ~ Super Snow & Rain
[ Spec [ ETRTO | Note

~ HF-182

4 12 1/2x1.75x2 1/4  (47-203) () 12x1 3/8 (37-248) P
b 14x1 3/8x1 5/8 (44-288) ()
- o 26x1 3/8 (37-590) o0
W '
: ..‘-__.‘w_i"";_ : A '. ’. 2
HF-180 HF-161A ;&5
[ _Spec | ETRTO | Note [ spec | ETRTO | Note TR
12 1/2x2 1/4  (62-203) [ X ) 16x1.75  (47-305) o0
20x1.75  (47-406) )
26x1.75  (47-559) )
28x1.75  (47-622) )
| HF-160A
P spec | Erio | o 3 P spec | e | noe V8
24x1 3/8 (37-540) ( X 14x1.75  (47-254) @ @
26x1 3/8 (37-590) o ' ; 16x1.75  (47-305) @O @ ®

18x1.75 (47-355) @O @ @
20x1.75  (47-406) O @ @
26x1 3/8  (37-590) @

HF-160
P spec | ETRTO | Note §

26x1 1/2x1 5/8 (44-584) o

HF-162
P spec | Ermro | ot

12 1/2x2 1/4  (62-203) o

\.

\
'{t.
L 9



@ TAIWAN ® CHINA ® THAILAND

HF-124
RIS

24x1.75 (47-507) o0

HF-145

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
: |
|
’ 28x1 5/8x1 1/2  (44-635 o
HF-151A : BN i)
| 3
I -
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

26x1.75 (47-559) ( X )

P ooee | eraro | o 3

26x1 1/4 (32-571) o

ﬁ HF']56A Touring Tires : .

26x1 3/8  (37-590) ( X )

A 28x1.75 (47-622) ( X J

spec | eTrio | o

20x2.125  (57-406) o0

HF-121
ORI

24x1.75  (47-507) )

HF-151
P sree | Emero | o
o

(28-541)
24x1 3181 118 g0 Den)

# 26x1 3/8 (37-590) @
27x1 1/4 (32630) OO O

28x1 5/8x1 1/8 (28-622) @ @
28x1 5/8x1 1/4 (32622) @ @ ®

26x2.125  (57-559) ®
- : - 26x1.75  (47-559) )

HF-156 -
" Spec |
27x1 1/8 (28-630) @
27x1 1/4 (32630) OO0 O

28x1 5/8x1 1/8 (28-622) @ @

700x23C (23622) OO0
700x25C (25-622) @

26x2.125  (57-559) ®

HF-133 (Heavybuty)
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note

20x2.125  (57-406) P

HF-120A
AT

14x1.75 (47-254) [ X )

24x2.125 (57-507) ( X )

-

26x2x1 3/4 (54-571) o0

- ; 16x1.75 (47-305) [ X
26x2.125 (57-559) 000 ; -

20x1.75 (47-406) [ X X )

24x1.75  (47-507) @@

26x1.75 (47-559) ( X )
26x2.125  (57-559) [ X X )

HF' l 53 Sa\.N Linér Tires {
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note

27x1 1/4 (37630) OO O

. HF-146
[ spec | Ewro | ot

28x1 5/8x1 1/8 (28-622 000
( ) 16x1.75  (47-305) @

HF-131
/Spec | ETRTO | Note )

20x2.00  (50-406) Y

28x1 5/8x1 1/4 (32-622 000 '
_ ( ) 16x2.125  (57-305) @

W 20x1.75  (47-406) @ @
g ’r_ R : b 20x2.125  (57-406) @ @ ®

HF-120
P vee T erero [ ot |

14x1.75 (47-254) o

20x2x1 3/4  (54-400) o

26x2x1 3/4  (54-571) o

26x1 3/8 (37-559) ([ X )

%.\a 3 28
%‘. ..'. by -



@ TAIWAN

" HF-113
P Spec | ETRTO | Noto |

!/ . 24x1 3/8  (37-540) o

Wy

™

CAEIT

27x1 1/4  (32-630) o0

4

HF-111

18x1 3/8  (37-400)
20x1 3/8  (37-451)
| o2x1 38 (37-501)
24x1 3/8  (37-540)
26x1 3/8  (37-590)

AR
HF-110
P 5o Termro [ ot 3

26x1 1/2 (40-584) @ @

26x2.00 [

27x1 1/4 (32630) @ @

28x1 1/2 (40-635) © OO
‘-f& | 28x1 1/2x1 3/8 [ X J

g

28x1 5/8x1 1/4 (32-622) @ @
[ X X )
(35-622) @

28x1 5/8x1 3/8 (37-622)
700x35C

o

) \ e :
H F' l l 2 £ Road Magter“-

@ CHINA

® THAILAND

\

HF- lI 09 Cross Ranger
P Spec | ETRTO | Note

(40-622)

: HF-]OS Cit)! Ca\llal_ier
B soe: | erro | o

12 1/2x2 1/4  (62-203) o
16x1.75 (47-305) o
20x1.75 (47-406) o
20x1.95 (54-406) o
24x1.75 (47-507) e
26x1.50 (40-559) o0
26x1.95 (54-559) (Y X )
700x38C  (40-622) o

HF-103
P voc T ErRro | oo

24x1.75 (47-507) o

26x2.125 (57-559) 00

14x1.75 (47-254) Y
16x1.90 (50-305) Y
24x1 38 (37-540) 000

{ i 26x1 3/8 (37-590) (X X )
26x1.95 (54-559) ) 1
28x1.75 (47-622) o
. 700x35C  (37-622) o0
©  _ = 700x38C 'YX

DB-1022
CEEIETR

16x3.00 (70-305) L

20x2.00 (54-406) L

20x3.00 (70-406) o

24x2.125 (57-507) o

24x3.00 (70-507) ()

26x2.125 (57-559) 000 :
L

DB- l 01 2 Be;ch Bum
7 spec | ETRTO | Note

24x2.125  (57-507) @ @
24x3.00 (70-507) ()
26x2.125  (57-559) @ @ @
26x3.00 (70-559)

DB-706O Primera
P spec | ETRrO | Note

700x23C  (23-622) o

g svec | ETRTO | Note )

20x2.125  (57-406) o
. . 24x2.125  (57-507) ( X )
i ; 26x2.125  (57-559)

HF-103

24x1.75 (47-507) ([

26x2.125

(57-559)

D B - 7047 Hrylperisonic
[“spec | ETRTO | ot

20x1.35 [

700x20C (20-622) o

700x23C  (23-622) o0 :
700x25C  (25-622) )

700x28C  (28-622)

AR

DB-7048 oorawo.
@ spec | ETRTO | Note |

700x23C  (23-622) ®
700x25C  (25-622) ®
700x28C  (28-622) e

30



® TAIWAN

DB - 7043 Stinger

20x1.00 o
20x1.25 o
20x1 1/8 (]
26x1.25 o
650x23C (23-571) (]
650x26C (26-571) o
700x23C (23-622) ([ X )
700x25C (25-622) o

[ X )

- \f'* 700x28C (28-622)

DB- 7001
P sec | ETRTO | oto §

700x20C  (20-622) o
700x23C  (23-622) (]
700x25C  (25-622) ®

. HF'] 87 Speedy Arrow

700x20C  (20-622) 00
700x25C  (25-622) [ X X )

314 : T

@ THAILAND

700x20C
700x23C
700x25C

700x20C

27x1 1/8
27x1 1/4

(20-622)
(23-622)
(25-622)

HF 'I76
B spec | 7R70 | oto

(20-622)

HF-156
P S Termro | noe

28x1 5/8x1 1/8

700x23C
700x25C

27x1

700x20C

(23-622)
(25-622)

HF-1568
P Spec | Ereto | ot

(25-630)
(20-622)

HF' l 77 Slickster Ultra
P Spec | ETRTO | oto

18x2.20
20x2.10
20x2.40

24x2.20

20x1.95

20x1.75

20x1.95

20x2.10

DB" 5060 El Jefe
AT

DB-5056
IR

(47-406)

DB-5055
[ spec | ETRTO | Note |

(47-406)

DB-5035
CEETIETR

(47-406)
(56-406)

DB'5031 Fantasy
SERE R

18x1.95  (54-355)
20x1.95  (54-406) o0
20x2.10  (56-406) [

DB' 5026 Evil Clown
AT

16x2.125  (57-305) ([ )

20x1.95  (47-406) 00
20x2.10  (54-406) o0
20x2.35  (60-406) ()

DB-5002 widife Tig;'

AT

16x1.75 (47-305) o

20x2.125  (57-406) 00

DB.' 1 046 Berm Master
mm

20x2.10  (56-406)

24x2.35  (60-507) @ 0
26x1.95  (47-559) @
26x2.10  (54-559) @

26x2.25 o
26x2.35 (60-559) @ @ @
26x2.55 o

g
Qo
a1 ]
-
1]
m
K
2
m

HER
oy



® TAIWAN ® CHINA = @ THAILAND

BMX&FREE STYLE BMX&FREE STYLE

\
1]

1

HF-148
[_spec | ETRTO | Note |

HF-143

HF-884 xrorormer = =

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
|
{
. |
_. o
- I
; HF'833 : : : : 18x1.75 (47-355)
= : |
: :
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

__spec | ETRTO | Ee e
_ 16x2.125  (57-305) P _ 12 1/2x1.75x2 1/4 (47-203) @
16x1.95  (54-305) @ PS oL 12 1/2x2 114 (62-203) @ @
A i
i _ . b
20x1.75 (47-406) o0 SR10 i ;
X1 - * )
. ] 16x1.7 47-
. Ve 20x1.75 (47-406) ) 20x1.75 (47-406) [ X ) 6x1.75 (47-305) ©® @ @ t
" 20x1.95 (54-406) 000 s P v 20x2.125  (57-406) [ 16x2.125 (57-305) @ @ @
24x195  (54507) @ 18x1.75 (47-355) @ @
_ 20x1.75 (47-406) © @ @
----- - ; 20x2.125 (57-406) ©® @ ®
B
ke 24x1.75 (47-507) @
o 29x2.20 (56-622) @

HF-147
7 Spec. | ETRTO | Note §

20x1.75  (47-406) o

HF-831

20x1.75  (47-406) . :
kv : 20x1.75  (47-406) °® HF' 1 43G

[ spec | ETRTO | Note

12 1/2x2 1/4 (62-203) @ @
14x1.75 (47-254) @

14x2.125 (57-254) X J

HF' 'I 44 Sinist.ar 16x1.75 (47-305) O O ©®
16x2.125 (57-305) 00
mm i 18x1.75 (47-355) @ @

16x2.00 o

P svec | Erro

20x2.125  (57-406) o0 18x2.125 (57-355) @ @

20x1.75  (47-406) o0
20x1.75 (47-406) O O ©®

20x1.90  (50-406) (X ]
20x2.125 (57-406) OO ®

20x2.00 * 24x1.75 47-507) @
RS HF' l 64 24x2.12 (57-507) @
4x2.125 57-507

[ Spec | ETRTO | Note g P —

' i =1 16x1.75  (47-305) @ @ 26x2.125  (57-559) @ g
16X2.125  (57-305) [ '
[ HF'836 : 20x1.75  (47-406) (X ] HF -I -|8 E
- mm ' 20x2.125 (57-406) @ @ 3 E
— (47-406) S .. 20x2.125  (57-406) o0 o
.33‘I“ '-:,"_ P 3,

A
N



® TAIWAN @ CHINA ® THAILAND

DB-7059
{Spec | ETRTO | Noto |

16x2.125 (57-305)

DB'9021 DB-7080 Kinetique

: ([

i I b * 16x2.50 ([

2232125 (57-456) o 16x1.95 Y P 18x2.125  (57-356) °®
18x2.125 o LAY " 18x3.00

20x2.125 [ DB-7 07 5 Charadrs: 20x1.75  (47-406) :

oS 22x2.125 o mm 22x1.75 (47-456) o

[ (]

24xg.125 28x1.75 (47-622) ( X J 24x1.75 (47-507)

. - ""-"“q,._'_‘_'_ :

o

DB'9003 x;i.,ﬁ\,.
[ Spec | ETRTO | Note

20x3.00 o

DB-7023
[ Spec | ETRTO | _Note |

- 4

' . ; _ 14x1.50 o0
{ r-_LI:"a-.,, DB'7077 Sparque 16x1.75 (47-305) [ X )
L . 20x1.35 o

[ Spec_| ETRTO | _Note

20x1.50  (40-406) @
700x40C  (42-622) ®

20x1.75 (47-406) [ ]

@ avolve

DB-7072 charger
[ spec | ETRTO | Note

a ‘ﬁf'}
Rt
DB-9002 @
[ spec | ETRTO | Note

16x3.50 [ = I -

20x); 1/4 PP %MYNQEV"S 700x40C  (42-622) o0 DB 7 009

PETE I E : [ Spec | ETRTO | Note
24x4 1/4 (Y DB_7076 Electrique ¢ Lo 16x3.0 [

[ Spec_| ETRTO | _Note ]

700x40C (42-622) o

m
m
m
0O
-
=
(@)
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“37M

12"

12"

12"
14"
14"

14"

14"

14"

16"

16"

16"
16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"
18"
18"

18"

18"

18"

18"
18"
18"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"

20"

12 1/2x1.75x2 1/4

12 1/2x2 1/4

12x1 3/8
14x1 3/8x1 5/8
14x1.50

14x1.75

14x2.00

14x2.125

16x1.50

16x1.75

16x1.90
16x1.95

16x2.00

16x2.125

16x2.50

16x3.00

16x3.50
18x1 3/8
18x1.25

18x1.75

18x1.95

18x2.125

18x2.20
18x2.50
18x3.00
20x1 1/8
20x1 3/8
20x1.00
20x1.25
20x1.35
20x1.50

20x1.75

ERTO | Patem  Jfinch | _size [ ETRTO| ____Patem

(47-203)

(62-203)

(37-248)
(44-288)

(47-254)

(50-254)
(57-254)

(37-305)

(47-305)

(50-305)

(54-305)

(57-305)

(64-305)

(37-400)

(47-355)

(54-355)

(57-355)

(64-355)

(28-451)
(37-451)

(40-406)

(47-406)

DB-7045, DB-5042, HF-182,
HF-143

HF-822, HF-183, HF-180,
HF-162, HF-143, HF-143G,
HF-105

HF-161
DB-7045, HF-822, HF-161
DB-7023

DB-5042, HF-878, HF-827,
HF-160A, HF-143G, HF-120,
HF-120A, HF-109

DB-7053

DB-5027, HF-888, HF-822,
HF-143, H F-143G

DB-7053, DB-7034

DB-7045, DB-7044, DB-7023, -

DB-5002, HF-878, HF-836,
HF-827, HF-822, HF-174,
HF-164, HF-161A, HF-160A,
HF-148, HF-146, HF-143,
HF-143G, HF-141, HF-120A,
HF-105, HF-101A

DB-5042, HF-174, HF-109
DB-7080, HF-884

DB-7053, HF-878, HF-801,
HF-144, HF-101A

DB-7059, DB-7042, DB-5026,

HF-822, HF-164, HF-148,
HF-146, HF-143, HF-143G,
HF-141

DB-7059, DB-7042

DB-7059, DB-7042, DB-7009,

DB-1022
DB-9002
HF-111
DB-7053
HF-827, HF-160A, HF-148,
HF-143, HF-143G

DB-5031, DB-5014, HF-884

DB-7080, DB-7059, DB-7042,

HF-148, HF-143G
DB-5060
DB-7042
DB-7059

DB-7043, DB-7010

HF-111
DB-7043
DB-7043

DB-7047, DB-7023

DB-7023

DB-7059, DB-7045, DB-7044,
DB-7042, DB-7033, DB-7023,
DB-5015, DB-1001A, HF-884,

HF-878, HF-864, HF-836,
HF-833, HF-831, HF-827,
HF-822, HF-810, HF-174,
HF-165, HF-164, HF-161A,
HF-160A, HF-148, HF-148A,
HF-147, HF-146, HF-144,
HF-143, HF-143G, HF-141,
HF-120A, HF-107, HF-105

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
22"

20"

2"
20"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

20x1.90

20x1.95

20x2.00

20x2.10

20x2.125

20x2.35

20x2.40
20x2x1 3/4
20X3.00

20x4 1/4
22x1 3/8

22x1.75

22x1.95
22x2.125

24x1 3/8

24x1 3/8x1 178 (28-541)

24x1.50

24x1.75

24x1.90

24x1.95

24x2.00

24x2.10

24x2.125

24x2.20

24x2.35

24x2.50

24x2.60

24x3.00

24x4 1/4

24x4.00

(50-406) HF-144
DB-7053, DB-5056, DB-5055,
DB-5035, DB-5031, DB-5026,
(54-406)  "iF 884, HF-864, HF-827,
HF-815, HF-105
DB-1022, HF-878, HF-835,
HF-828, HF-827, HF-827A.
HF-822, HF-818, HF-815,
(54-406)  [F 810, HF-801 HF-144,
HF-131, HF-107, HF-107A,
HF-101A
DB-5060, DB-5035, DB-5031,
(54-406)  "pp_5026, DB-1046, HF-830
DB-7080, DB-5002, HF-851,
HF-841 HF-835, HF-827, HF-822,
(57406)  HF-179, HF-174, HF-164,
HF-148, HF-146, HF-143, HF-143G,
HF-142, HF-141, HF-133, HF-118
(60-406) DB-5026
DB-5060
(54-400) HF-131
(70-406) DB-9003, DB-1022
DB-9002
(37-501) HF-111
DB-7059, DB-7042, HF-878,
(47-456) HF-101A
(50-456) DB-7034
(57-456) DB-9021, DB-7080
DB-7045, DB-7020, DB-7010,
(37-540) HF-842, HF-163, HF-113, HF-111,
HF-109
(600x28A) A=
(40-507) DB-7051
DB-7059, DB-7044, DB-1001A,
HF-878, HF-827, HF-822,
HF-810, HF-808, HF-174,
(47507)  HF-165, HF-148A, HF-143,
HF-143G, HF-141, HF-124, HF-121,
HF-120A, HF-105, HF-103,
HF-101A
(50-507) HF-856, HF-174, HF-165, HF-104
DB-1072, HF-884, HF-827, HF-822,
(54-507) " HiE 190, HF-189, HF-101
DB-7053, HF-878, HF-828,
(54-507)  HF-827A HF-822, HF-818,
HF-815, HF-810, HF-801, HF-101
DB-9002, HF-888, HF-830, HF-823,
(56-507) HF-107, HF-107A
DB-7080, DB-7053, DB-1022,
(57-507) DB-1012, HF-851, HF-827, HF-165,
HF-148A, HF-143G, HF-133
DB-5060
(60-507) DB-1046
(64-507) DB-1006
(65-507)  DB-1034, DB-1006, DB-1006HP
DB-1022, DB-1012, DB-1006,
(70-507) DB-1006HP
DB-9002
(100-507) DB-9041

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"

26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
27"
27"

o7"

27"

| sze [ETRiO|  patern  Jfinch | Size | ETRTO]

26x1 1/2
26x1 1/2x1 5/8 (44-584)

26x1 1/2x2
26x1 1/4 (32-571)
26x1 3/4 (47-571)
26x1 3/8 (37-590)
26x1.25
26x1.50 (40-559)
26x1.75 (47-559)
26x1.90 (50-559)
26x1.95 (52-559)
26x2.00 (54-559)
26x2.10 (56-559)
26x2.125 (57-559)
26x2.20
26x2.25
26x2.30 (58-559)
26x2.35 (60-559)
26x2.50
26x2.55
26x2.60
26x2x1 3/4  (54-571)
26x3.00 (70-559)
26x4.00 (100-559)
27x1 (25-630)
27x1 1/8 (28-630)
27x1 1/4 (32-630)
27x1 3/8 (37-630)

HF-141, HF-110
HF-160
DB-7053
HF-151A
HF-130

DB-7045, DB-7032, DB-7020, DB-
7010, HF-842, HF-810,
HF-163, HF-161, HF-160A,
HF-156A, HF-151, HF-120,
HF-111, HF-109

DB-7043

DB-7053, DB-7051,DB-7042, DB-
7034, HF-878, HF-810,
HF-165, HF-105

DB-7053, DB-7045, DB-7044, DB-
7042, DB-7035, DB-7034, DB-
1021, HF-878, HF-827,
HF-822, HF-813, HF-810,
HF-174, HF-165, HF-161A,
HF-143G, HF-141, HF-124, HF-
121, HF-120A, HF-101A

HF-878, HF-856, HF-174, HF-165,
HF-107A, HF-104

DB-7046, DB-1072, DB-1049, DB-

1048, DB-1046, DB-1007, DB-

1005, DB-1004, DB-1001A, HF-
880, HF-878, HF-860A,
HF-827, HF-823, HF-822,
HF-820, HF-806, HF-190,
HF-189, HF-171, HF-109,
HF-105, HF-101, HF-100

%

DB-1003, HF-880, HF-878,

HF-856, HF-855, HF-828,

HF-824, HF-822, HF-818,
HF-815, HF-810, HF-801, HF-110

DB-1072, DB-1070, DB-1046,
DB-1006, DB-1001A, HF-889,
HF-888, HF-860, HF-850, HF-840,
HF-835, HF-830, HF-828, HF-827,
HF-825, HF-823, HF-820, HF-817,
HF-815, HF-115, HF-107, HF-107A

DB-7053, DB-1022, DB-1012,
HF-851, HF-827, HF-165, HF-149,
HF-148A, HF-143G, HF-142,
HF-141, HF-133, HF-121,
HF-120A, HF-103

DB-1075, DB-1003A, HF-889,
HF-888

DB-1046
DB-1021, DB-1002, HF-830
DB-1046, DB-1006
DB-1075, DB-1006, HF-107
DB-1046
DB-1034, DB-1006HP
HF-133, HF-131
DB-1012, DB-1006, DB-1006HP
DB-9041, DB-9040
HF-156B
HF-156

HF-156, HF-153, HF-151, HF-112,
HF-110

HF-842

27.5"
27.5"
27.5"
27.5"
27.5"
27.5"

27.5"

27.5"
27.5"
27.5"
27.5"
28"
28"
28"

28"

e
28"

o8"

28"
28"
29"
29"

20"

29"

29"

29"
650C
650C

700C

700C

700C

700C

700C

700C

700C

700C

700C

700C

27.5x1.75
27.5x1.95
27.5x2.10
27.5x2.20
27.5x2.25
27.5x2.20

27.5x2.35

27.5x2.40
27.5x2.80
27.5x3.00
27.5x3.25
28x1 1/2
28x1 1/2x1 3/8

28x1 5/8x1 1/8
28x1 5/8x1 1/4

28x1
28x1

5/8x1 3/8
5/8x1 1/2

28x1.75

28x2.00
28x2.35
29x1.95
29x2.10

29x2.20

29x2.35
29x3.00
29x3.25
650x23C
650x26C

700x20C

700x23C

700x24C

700x25C

700x28C

700x32C

700x35C

700x38C

700x40C

700x41C

(47-584
(50-584
(54-584
(56-584
(57-584

)
)
)
)
)
(56-584)
(60-584)

(60-584)
(70-584)
(76-584)
(82-584)
(40-635)

(28-622)
(32-622)

(37-622)
(44-635)

(47-622)

(50-622)
(60-622)
(50-622)
(54-622)

(56-622)

(60-622)
(76-622)
(82-622)
(23-571)
(26-571)

(20-622)

(23-622)
(24-622)

(25-622)

(28-622)

(32-622)
(37-622)
(40-622)

(42-622)

(43-622)

DB-7053
DB-1072
DB-1078, DB-1072
DB-1075, DB-1003A, HF-860A
DB-1077
DB-1075, DB-1003A, HF-860A

DB-1078, DB-1077, DB-1075,
DB-1003A, HF-860A

DB-1082, DB-1081
DB-1078
DB-1080, DB-1072A
DB-1080, DB-1072A
DB-9020, DB-7020, HF-110
HF-110
HF-156, HF-153, HF-151

DB-7035, HF-153, HF-151,
HF-110

DB-7020, DB-7010, HF-110
HF-145

DB-7075, DB-7053, DB-7045,
DB-7044, DB-7042, DB-7034,
HF-878, HF-810, HF-161A,
HF-124, HF-109

DB-7053

DB-7053

DB-1072
DB-1078, DB-1072

DB-1003, DB-1001A, HF-860A,
HF-143

DB-1075
DB-1080, DB-1072A
DB-1080, DB-1072A

DB-7043

DB-7043

DB-7047, DB-7001, HF-187,
HF-177, HF-176, HF-156B

DB-7060, DB-7048, DB-7047,
DB-7043, DB-7001, HF-177,
HF-156

DB-7070

DB-7048, DB-7047, DB-7043,
DB-7001, HF-187, HF-177,
HF-156

DB-7088, DB-7048, DB-7047,
DB-7043

DB-7053, DB-1076

DB-7053, DB-7046, DB-7045,
DB-7044, DB-7041, DB-7035,
DB-7034, HF-880, HF-822,
HF-811, HF-166, HF-117,
HF-110, HF-109

DB-7053, DB-7045, DB-7044,
DB-7042, HF-878, HF-867,
HF-822, HF-810, HF-185,

HF-184, HF-117, HF-109, HF-105

DB-7077, DB-7076, DB-7072,
DB-7044, DB-1078, HF-878,
HF-811

HF-102






